
Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com>

DWW - Dicalabria PO 13716 Quote 38090a rev.4 (10.15.25) Yourspace Starmount
Chesapeake
Victorio Alfaro <valfaro@bws.com.mx> 26 de enero de 2026 a las 8:01 a.m.
Para: Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com>
CC: Gladys Mejia <gladys.mejia@diamanteworldwide.com>, Orders Entry <orderentry@bws.com.mx>, Angel Ramírez
<aramirez@bws.com.mx>, Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com>, Kelly Mcdermott
<kelly.mcdermott@diamanteworldwide.com>, Sherry Hazen <sherry.hazen@diamanteworldwide.com>, Carol Chadwick
<carol.chadwick@diamanteworldwide.com>, Sheila Sudra <sheila.sudra@diamanteworldwide.com>, Kimberly McWade
<kimberly.mcwade@diamanteworldwide.com>

Hi Gladys, 

Please send the revised PO with no duties, no need for a revised quote. 

Regards. 

Victorio Alfaro Zamora
Marketing and digital printing, Baja Window Shading

 +01152 (661) 112-69-88  |    +01152 1(661)135-57-99

 valfaro@bws.com.mx

 Camino Vecinal de la Mancha Urbana #5051, Col. Benito Juarez, Playas de Rosarito, BC, 22706
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